

2025 CPSI Award Submission: Notification of Interest

Collegiate Purple Star of Indiana (CPSI) recognizes a postsecondary institution that has successfully demonstrated a supportive environment for its United States military-affiliated student population.

Postsecondary Institution Legal Name	e:	
•	lesignated Indiana public, private, and proprietary co ostsecondary Institutions list on the CPSI webpage.	lleges and
Type of Institution:		
Public Private	Proprietary	
Institution Information		
Primary CPSI Award Submission Contact:		
Name	Email	
This individual will receive all CPSI commun They are the authorized CPSI award represe Institution Military-Affiliated Student webpa] on questions, etc.).
Microsoft SharePoint Access Authority: These individual(s) will be granted access documents on behalf of the institution.	to the institution's SharePoint CPSI Evaluation fold	er and can upload
Name	Email	
NOTE: The institution may not use its own uploo	 ad portal or other data sharing systems such as Drop Box o] or Gooale Docs. Thev

Return Interest Form

Email CPSI Award Submission Notification of Interest to CollegiatePurpleStar@che.in.gov

Subject: 2025 CPSI Award Submission Notification-"Institution Name"

are not recognized as secure systems by the Indiana Office of Technology.

Process

- Upon receipt, the Indiana Commission for Higher Education will create your institution's Microsoft SharePoint folder, and you may begin uploading documents as described in the CPSI Award Upload List on the CPSI webpage.
- The documentation upload deadline is by 5 p.m. Eastern Standard Time on February 28 , 2025.

Acknowledgement

By submitting the CPSI Notification of Interest, the institution acknowledges that it will provide information during
the evaluation process that is current and accurate.